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Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.
1 SV Leuthen/Kl.-Oßnig 24 : 0 12 1.819,92 21839 1889
2 SG Rot-Weiß Netzen 16 : 8 12 1.691,17 20294 1848
3 ESV Lok Guben 14 : 10 12 1.660,67 19928 1743
4 SV Neuzauche 06 12 : 12 12 1.698,50 20382 1780
5 BSV Britz 12 : 12 12 1.672,33 20068 1788
6 1. Chemnitzer BC 12 : 12 12 1.658,00 19896 1757
7 BSV Chemie Tschernitz 11 : 13 12 1.709,08 20509 1778
8 FSV 1895 Spremberg 7 : 17 12 1.674,92 20099 1775
9 SG Burg/Spreewald 6 : 18 12 1.650,83 19810 1798

10 TSV Niederschöna 6 : 18 12 1.631,75 19581 1705

Rangliste:
1 Maltzahn, Martin Leu1 12 316,50
2 Schötz, Norman Leu1 12 313,67
3 Zedel, Silvio Leu1 12 313,25
4 Lehmann, Markus NZ1 12 312,58
5 May, Uwe FSV1 12 312,08
6 Petzke, Sven Leu1 12 310,33
7 Lange-Schatz, René Nia1 10 304,10
8 Lehmann, Robert GuL1 12 303,92
9 Maiwald, Richard Bri1 12 303,17

10 Kühn, Andreas NZ1 12 301,50
11 Thomas, Christoph Ts1 12 299,42
12 Dreger, Pascal Bu1 12 298,08
13 Zschörneck, Andreas GuL1 8 292,75
14 Wille, Günter FSV1 12 292,58
15 Just, Patrick Net1 12 291,58
16 Drobig, Paul Ts1 12 290,75
17 Linke, Benjamin Bu1 12 290,08
18 Fritzsche, Till CBC1 12 289,42
19 Gürbig, Reinhard Ts1 12 289,17
20 Dürre, Rainer Leu1 12 288,75
21 Winkler, Christoph CBC1 12 288,08
22 Hippel, Florian Net1 12 287,58
23 Nachtmann, Georg Ts1 12 286,42
24 Maasch, Holger Bri1 10 285,70
25 Schneider, Hardy FSV1 10 284,50
26 Küttner, Ronny Nia1 12 284,42
27 Menz, Torsten Net1 9 284,11
28 Hölzel, Sven CBC1 12 283,17
29 Piasecki, Kai GuL1 12 282,92
30 Höpfner, Jens Net1 12 282,58
31 Meseke, André Bri1 12 282,33
32 Wichary, Jochen Net1 12 281,08
33 Diedler, Olaf GuL1 11 278,55
34 Lehmann, Stefan Leu1 12 277,42
35 Kaselow, Matthias NZ1 12 276,67
36 Böhme, Jörg Nia1 10 276,00
37 Fischer, Klauspeter GuL1 11 274,55
38 Mielke, Mario Net1 12 274,33
39 Peykow, Sebastian Bri1 11 273,00
40 Szakasits, Pierre FSV1 12 272,92
41 Schmidt, Axel Ts1 12 272,58
42 Flöhr, Uwe Bri1 12 271,83
43 Jurk, Silvio Bu1 11 271,27
44 Neumann, Sven Ts1 12 270,75
45 Opitz, Olaf NZ1 12 270,25
46 Gehrke, Mario CBC1 8 269,88
47 Bordmann, Guido Bu1 11 269,82
48 Baro, Benjamin Nia1 11 266,73
49 Radlow, Karsten NZ1 12 266,50
50 Starick, René Bu1 10 265,00
51 Hille, Jens CBC1 10 264,80
52 Hornig, Mario Bri1 12 264,00
53 Lange, Stefan NZ1 10 263,00
54 Schulze, Matthias FSV1 12 259,00
55 Lange, Gunter Nia1 12 257,83
56 Peter, Edgar FSV1 12 257,75
57 Schulze, Isabel CBC1 12 255,50
58 Seifert, Manuel Bu1 12 254,58
59 Leufert, Tobias Nia1 12 254,50
60 Richter, Thomas GuL1 12 249,75

Weniger als 50% der Spiele:
Schindler, Hartmut NZ1 2 311,00
Bey, Christian Nia1 5 257,00
Hünike, Torsten Bri1 3 250,67

Ergebnisse:

SG Rot-Weiß Netzen 1713 1. Chemnitzer BC 1616
Mielke, Mario 143 301 301 Winkler, Christoph 143 275 275
Wichary, Jochen 150 294 595 Fritzsche, Till 132 263 538
Höpfner, Jens 159 283 878 Hille, Jens 144 248 786
Menz, Torsten 143 289 1167 Schrobback, Felix 143 301 1087
Hippel, Florian 152 278 1445 Schulze, Isabel 140 239 1326
Just, Patrick 130 268 1713 Hölzel, Sven 148 290 1616

SV Neuzauche 06 1754 TSV Niederschöna 1612
Lehmann, Markus 174 326 326 Lange, Gunter 88 214 214
Radlow, Karsten 137 262 588 Böhme, Jörg 127 283 497
Lange, Stefan 159 287 875 Baro, Benjamin 125 239 736
Opitz, Olaf 148 273 1148 Leufert, Tobias 152 282 1018
Kaselow, Matthias 148 285 1433 Lange-Schatz, René 166 303 1321
Kühn, Andreas 163 321 1754 Küttner, Ronny 143 291 1612

BSV Chemie Tschernitz 1760 SG Burg/Spreewald 1655
Nachtmann, Georg 116 273 273 Linke, Benjamin 147 291 291
Drobig, Paul 170 297 570 Starick, René 133 283 574
Neumann, Sven 135 267 837 Seifert, Manuel 121 264 838
Gürbig, Reinhard 168 310 1147 Dreger, Pascal 144 293 1131
Schmidt, Axel 137 268 1415 Jurk, Silvio 126 241 1372
Thomas, Christoph 177 345 1760 Bordmann, Guido 147 283 1655

ESV Lok Guben 1690 SV Leuthen/Kl.-Oßnig 1837
Richter, Thomas 115 224 224 Schötz, Norman 141 293 293
Piasecki, Kai 152 300 524 Petzke, Sven 148 322 615
Zschörneck, Andreas 166 300 824 Maltzahn, Martin 154 312 927
Fischer, Klauspeter 139 277 1101 Dürre, Rainer 162 324 1251
Lehmann, Robert 149 314 1415 Lehmann, Stefan 159 287 1538
Diedler, Olaf 125 275 1690 Zedel, Silvio 143 299 1837

BSV Britz 1599 FSV 1895 Spremberg 1679
Peykow, Sebastian 113 252 252 May, Uwe 163 327 327
Maasch, Holger 135 277 529 Schulze, Matthias 147 262 589
Flöhr, Uwe 134 265 794 Schneider, Hardy 148 296 885
Hornig, Mario 140 256 1050 Peter, Edgar 110 236 1121
Meseke, André 133 267 1317 Szakasits, Pierre 136 262 1383
Maiwald, Richard 146 282 1599 Wille, Günter 149 296 1679
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